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	Commessa Nr.
	2020 0451
	Codice R.E.M 
	15070


Rapporto di equilibratura 

	Cliente : TEFIN
	Data : 21/07/2020 16:16:17

	Prog. N^ 306
	ALTERNATORE  N° REM15070


	 
	Tol (g)
	r (mm)
	 
	Dim (mm)
	ISO 
	unit( Kg)

	P1
	11.703
	340.00
	
	a
	150.00
	G
	2.50

	ST
	0.000
	0.00
	
	b
	1150.00
	Peso
	500.00

	P2
	27.441
	145.00
	
	c
	65.00
	rpm
	1500


Squilibri iniziali:

	P1 (g)
	ST (g)
	P2 (g)

	85.4 
	0.00 
	38.3

	138.5°
	149.0°
	256.1°


Squilibri residui:

	 P1 (g)
	ST (g)
	P2 (g)

	1.2 
	0.0 
	1.36

	34.8°
	58.4°
	126.6°


Velocità di misura = 450 rpm

Operatore: Boccia Paolo 

Firma : _____________________

 NOTE:Equilibratura con giunto e ventola
